TOWER 1.1 TOWER 1.3 TOWER 1.5 TOWER 1.8

Celkova vaha =12 kg

Celkova véha = 13,5 kg

Celkova vaha = 15 kg

Celkova vaha = 17,5 kg

CODE: 1710803

CODE: 1710804

CODE: 1710805

CODE: 1710807

Profil 100x100x3

Profil 100x100x3

Profil 100x100x3

Profil 100x100x3

Povrchova tprava: ZAROVY ZINEK

Povrchova tprava: ZAROVY ZINEK

Povrchova Uprava: ZAROVY ZINEK

Povrchova tprava: ZAROVY ZINEK

1100

160

200

1300

160

200

1500

160

200

1800

160

200




	Stránka 1

